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Entity#: 1306218

Filing Type: LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Original Filing Date: 03/14/2002

Location:

Business Name: HILLTOP Il SENIOR HOUSING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

COGENCY GLOBAL INC.
3958-D BROWN PARK DRIVE
HILLIARD OH 43026
05/24/2017

Active

Filings

Filing Type

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
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Date of Filing
03/14/2002
04/17/2002
08/20/2004
12/06/2004
05/21/2013
06/07/2013
10/01/2014
01/14/2015

05/24/2017

Document ID

200207400776
200210702882
200423301050
200501301310
201314201275
201315800641
201427401008
201501400544

201714410220
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 2nd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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