#### Mon Jun 02 2025



**Entity#:** 1306218

Filing Type: LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Original Filing Date: 03/14/2002

Location: ---

Business Name: HILLTOP II SENIOR HOUSING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 3958-D BROWN PARK DRIVE HILLIARD OH 43026 05/24/2017 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	03/14/2002	200207400776
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/17/2002	200210702882
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	08/20/2004	200423301050
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	12/06/2004	200501301310
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/21/2013	201314201275
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	06/07/2013	201315800641
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	10/01/2014	201427401008
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	01/14/2015	201501400544
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	05/24/2017	201714410220



### Mon Jun 02 2025

# UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State